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General information about company

Scrip code 531417
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE804B01023

Name of the company MEGA CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of }p::irflly Ts\il(;rgf Total nos. iza0?5%2:2;a1 of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares held | , -
Category | of sharcholders | up equity up underlylng (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
)] shareholder I h held equity | Depository VY-V per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) (I shares ield | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) 1957) (VII) % of
Iv) (VD Class eg: | Class 00
held | (VD) As a % of 8 455 | Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 10 54312095 54312095 | 54.31 54312095 54312095 |54.31
Group
(B) Public 4757 45687905 45687905 | 45.69 45687905 45687905 | 45.69
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4767 100000000 100000000 | 100 100000000 100000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 54.31 54312095
Group
(B) Public 45.69 43182283
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 97494378
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ]S\}I](;rgf Total nos. git:rle];o' of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De 051};0 & (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Ref:)ei s Ty AV)+(V)+ S C];R of
av) shares p (VD) ’ ) Total
(VI) 1957) (VIIl) |Classeg: |Class .
held o | Total Voting
V) Asa%of | X egy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) fl‘;‘gf‘;ﬁ;ﬂ?ﬁfy“ 8 6293746 6293746 |6.29 6293746 6293746 |6.29
() égzc?fty};er 2 48018349 48018349 | 48.02 48018349 48018349 | 48.02
(SK;’('IT)‘“E‘] 10 54312095 54312095 |54.31 54312095 54312095 |54.31
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 10 54312095 54312095 |[54.31 54312095 54312095 |54.31
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ig?ﬁfﬁglfsﬁmal 4516 14723498 14723498 | 14.72 14723498 14723498 | 14.72
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 17147522 17147522 [17.15 17147522 17147522 |17.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzc?fty};er 219 13816885 13816885 | 13.82 13816885 13816885 | 13.82
Sub-Total
(B)3) 4757 45687905 45687905 |45.69 45687905 45687905 |45.69
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4757 45687905 45687905 |[45.69 45687905 45687905 |45.69
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 4767 100000000 100000000 | 100 100000000 100000000 | 100
EFAOE?IIBJrC ) 4767 100000000 100000000 | 100 100000000 100000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.29 6293746
(d) 48.02 48018349
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 5431 54312005
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5431 54312005
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.72 14657876
(a(ii)) 17.15 14708522
(e) 13.82 13815885
Sub-Total (B) 45.69 43182283
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.69 43182283
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 97494378
)Total (A+B+C 100 97494378
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kunal Lalani

Hulas Mal
Lalani

Vimi Lalani

Varsha
Bengani

Hansraj
Deepchand Jain

Seema Lalani

Smita
Dhariwal

PAN (II)

AAGPL0992C

AAFPL1208E

AACPL7519F

ABXPB5517B

AABPJ3004G

AAKPL2718G

AACPL1904E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3395000

786000

541000

500000

453160

250000

240000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3395000

786000

541000

500000

453160

250000

240000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34

0.79

0.54

0.5

0.45

0.25

0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

3395000

786000

541000

500000

453160

250000

240000

Class eg:y

Total

3395000

786000

541000

500000

453160

250000

240000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34

0.79

0.54

0.5

0.45

0.25

0.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34

0.79

0.54

0.5

0.45

0.25

0.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 3395000 786000 541000 500000 453160 250000 240000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter
Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mayank Lalani

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAPLS5773D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

128586

6293746

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

128586

6293746

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

6.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

128586

6293746

Class eg:y

Total

128586

6293746

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

6.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

6.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

128586

6293746

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

file:///C:/Users/ACER/Desktop/Mega Group/Work/Mega Corporation/2020-21/July/Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern.html

10/20



7/24/2020

Shareholding Pattern.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vimi Investments And Finance Pvt Ltd

Crayons Advertising Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAACV0590M

AAACC1063C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46573000

1445349

48018349

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

46573000

1445349

48018349

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.57

1.45

48.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46573000

1445349

48018349

Class eg:y

Total

46573000

1445349

48018349

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.57

1.45

48.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

46.57

1.45

48.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46573000

1445349

48018349

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Laxman Singh
Saijari

Pankaj Narendra
Shah

Patric Xess

Rajkishor
Singh

Santosh Jagtap

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ARKPS2299E

ASCPS4038G

AAAPX4078K

ASVPS9426K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1469000

2589768

1078000

1517703

1193000

7847471

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1469000

2589768

1078000

1517703

1193000

7847471

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

2.59

1.08

7.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1469000

2589768

1078000

1517703

1193000

7847471

Class eg:y

Total

1469000

2589768

1078000

1517703

1193000

7847471

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

2.59

1.08

1.52

1.19

7.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

2.59

1.08

7.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1469000

2589768

1078000

1517703

6654471
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Not provided in Demat account of shareholder
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Fineline Mercantile
Co Pvt Ltd

Edc Limited

Rightstar Trading Co
Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACF8758K

AAACE4614K

AACCR9880Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

121

14

77

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

552987

134453

29200

13100245

4785478

2000000

1919567

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

552987

134453

29200

13100245

4785478

2000000

1919567

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.55

0.13

0.03

4.79

1.92

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

552987

134453

29200

13100245

4785478

2000000

1919567

Class eg:y

Total

552987

134453

29200

13100245

4785478

2000000

1919567

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.55

0.13

0.03

13.1

4.79

2

1.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.55

0.13

0.03

4.79

1.92
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

552987

134453

29200

13099245

4785478

2000000

1919567

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Interlink Financial Services Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACI5S999E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

219

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1700000

13816885

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1700000

13816885

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.7

13.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1700000

13816885

Class eg:y

Total

1700000

13816885

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.7

13.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1700000

13815885

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/ACER/Desktop/Mega Group/Work/Mega Corporation/2020-21/July/Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern.html

19/20



7/24/2020 Shareholding Pattern.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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